
6º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

6ºB

PROMEDIO

99,2

NOMBRE

RODRIGO ULLOA TORRES

6º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

NASHLA BALAT MARROQUIN

JORGE SANTIAGO VEGA LOPEZ

JUAN EMILIO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

SANTIAGO IÑAKI FLORES GONZALEZ

98,4

97,4

97,4

96,4

6º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANA MARIEL ARTEAGA GONZALEZ

FATIMA ALEJANDRA PEREZ GONZALEZ

96

95,1



6º A · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
JESUS ABRAM AQUINO CAMARENA

ANA MARIEL ARTEAGA GONZALEZ

LUIS SANTIAGO NERI VILLARREAL

NASHLA BALAT MARROQUIN

SANTIAGO IÑAKI FLORES GONZALEZ

BARBARA DE LA GARZA TRETO

ZARA DOMINGUEZ BRISEÑO

ICKER GUSTAVO GARCIA SALINAS

FAITH MICHELLE GARZA HERNANDEZ

JAVIER EMILIANO NEVAREZ GARCIA

DIEGO ANTONIO GARZA NAVARRO

VALENTINA ARANZA GAYTAN RAMOS

IVANNA ELISA REBOLLO GONZALEZ

CRISTINA SAUCEDO PAREDES

JUAN EMILIO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

ANA LILI SOLIS GONZALEZ

CESAR HERIBERTO TELLO CANTU

MARIAN VALENCIA SALDIVAR

JORGE SANTIAGO VEGA LOPEZ

FATIMA ALEJANDRA PEREZ GONZALEZ



6º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

SAMANTHA SOLANO TORRES                                      

GABRIELA RUBI GONZALEZ MONTEMAYOR                           

MARCOS ADRIEL TORRES GUERRA                                 

98,8

97,4

95,5

6º B · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
SANTIAGO ALONSO MORENO

ALAN GASTON ARIZPE MENDEZ

CAROLINA ESCAMILLA HUMPHREY

GABRIELA RUBI GONZALEZ MONTEMAYOR

MARIANA BERENICE JIMENEZ PADILLA

CESAR ITAMAR LUJAN CANTU

MARIANA RODRIGUEZ GARZA

CARLOS ADRIAN ROSSO LOPEZ

ANNA MARIAMNE SALAS LOPEZ

SAMANTHA SOLANO TORRES

MARCOS ADRIEL TORRES GUERRA

RODRIGO ULLOA TORRES

DANNA XIMENA VALDEZ ALMAGUER

DANTE FABIAN LEAL ESTRADA



6º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ROBERTO CORTES GONZALEZ

ADRIAN VILLARREAL GARZA

95,6

95,2

6º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

DENISSE CASTELAN JIMENEZ

JOSE DE JESUS DE LA GARZA SOSA

JESSICA FLORES ORTIZ

VALERIA ALIZEE REYES DAVILA

97,9

97

97

96,8



6º C · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
DENISSE CASTELAN JIMENEZ

ROBERTO CORTES GONZALEZ

JOSE DE JESUS DE LA GARZA SOSA

JESSICA FLORES ORTIZ

RICARDO GARZA GARZA

VALERIA ELISA GUERRA ESPRONCEDA

VALENTINA GUTIERREZ MARIN

GABRIEL HERNANDEZ BENITEZ

JUAN PABLO LOPEZ MILLAN

VALERIA ALIZEE REYES DAVILA

ITZEL DANIELA SALINAS RODRIGUEZ

FATIMA TRUJILLO ALEJO

ANA VICTORIA MARTINEZ IBARRA

LARISA CAROLINA NUCAMENDI LOERA

SANTIAGO CASTILLO VAZQUEZ

ALAN DANIEL DE LEON GARZA

ADRIAN VILLARREAL GARZA



6º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

MARIANGEL PAOLA LANDINEZ MEDINA

VANESSA MICHELLE GARCIA FOSADO

REGINA MIRANDA NAVA GONZALEZ

AARON SOTO CASTELLANOS

99,1

98,3

98,3

98,2

6º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

CESAR PATRICIO GARZA RODRIGUEZ

MARIANA MENDEZ HERRERA

ISABELA ANAHI VELAZQUEZ SALINAS

RENATA RAMIREZ FLORES

MAYTE GARCIA GONZALEZ

DANNA MARCELA GARZA PEREZ

97,3

97,2

97,1

96,3

95,8

95,5



6º D · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

GREGORIO ESTEBAN FARIAS SALINAS

VANESSA MICHELLE GARCIA FOSADO

MAYTE GARCIA GONZALEZ

MARCELO GARZA MORALES

DANNA MARCELA GARZA PEREZ

CESAR PATRICIO GARZA RODRIGUEZ

CHRISTIAN HERNANDEZ BENITEZ

MARIANGEL PAOLA LANDINEZ MEDINA

MARIANA MENDEZ HERRERA

REGINA MIRANDA NAVA GONZALEZ

RENATA RAMIREZ FLORES

AARON SOTO CASTELLANOS

ISABELA ANAHI VELAZQUEZ SALINAS


